River Forest

Public Schools
ENROLLMENT STATISTICS
January 13, 2018
Lincoln Willard Roosevelt
Early Childhood (EC) 27
Kindergarten 72 64
1% Grade 80 58
2" Grade 80 75
37 Grade 89 67
4™ Grade 83 80

404 (396) 371 (330)

5th Grade 155
6th Grade 162
7t Grade 173
8th Grade 152
Sub Total 404 (396) 371 (330) 642 (663)

Special Education Students
Attending Out of District (OD)

Grand Total 404 (396) 371 (330) 642 (663)

Kasarda Enrollment Projections 2017-2018: Subtotal EC
1,398 24
1,360 20
1,320 15

Excellence in Education: A Continuing Tradition

Administration Building

7776 Lake Street

River Forest, IL 60305

Totals

27
136
138
155
156
163
775

155
162
173
152
642
1,417

1,426

1,422
1,380
1,335

Phone: 708-771-8282
Fax: 708-771-8291

January
2017

(Totals)

(13)
(105)
(152)
(152)
(153)
(146)
(726)

(157)
(173)
(148)
(185)
(663)

(1,389)

)

(1,398)

High
Medium
Low



