

ENROLLMENT STATISTICS January 13, 2018

	<u>Lincoln</u>	<u>Willard</u>	<u>Roosevelt</u>	<u>Totals</u>	January 2017 (<u>Totals)</u>
Early Childhood (EC)		27		27	(18)
Kindergarten	72	64		136	(105)
1 st Grade	80	58		138	(152)
2 nd Grade	80	75		155	(152)
3 rd Grade	89	67		156	(153)
4 th Grade	83	80		163	(146)
	404 (396)	371 (330)		775	(726)
5 th Grade			155	155	(157)
6 th Grade			162	162	(173)
7 th Grade			173	173	(148)
8 th Grade			152	152	(185)
				642	(663)
Sub Total	404 (396)	371 (330)	642 (663)	1,417	(1,389)
Special Education Students Attending Out of District (OD)				9	(9)
Grand Total	404 (396)	371 (330)	642 (663)	1,426	(1,398)
Kasarda Enrollment Projections 2017-2018:		: <u>Subtotal</u>	<u>EC</u>		
		1,398 1,360	24 20	1,422 1,380	High Medium
		1,320	15	1,335	Low